

RCA DJ 14/22

**INDIAN RAILWAY CATERING AND TOURISM
CORPORATION LIMITED Vs. SANDEEP SINGH BISHT AND
OTHERS**

24.12.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today during forenoon session.

Present: Sh. Varun Rajpal and Sh. Ajay Chaudhary, Ld.

Counsels for appellant.

Sh. Charul Chaudhary, Ld. Counsels for R-1 to R-18
through VC.

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Rexwal, Ld. Counsel for R-20.

As per directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, the
matter is listed on 21.01.2025 for purpose already fixed.

Reader/24.12.2024